
Besetzungsvorschlag  

Stadtteilbeirat Rodde/Kanalhafen 
 

Mitglieder des Beirates 
 

lfd. Nr. Name, Vorname 

1 Berghaus, Bernhard 

2 Berkil, Tarkan 

3 Epping, Franz 

4 Kloth, Annegret  

 

5 Konermann, Frank 

6 Kuberek, Michael 

7 Kuberek, Oliver 

8 Moser, Angelika 

9 Moser, Denis 

10 Sloot, Jeff 

11 Thiemann, Ludger 

12 - 

 

 
Reserveliste 

 

lfd. Nr. Name, Vorname 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

 


